
BID NO:
SUBJECT:
DATE:
SCHOOL/DEPT:
AWARDED TO:

Total Cost

El Segundo, CA

CDW

Vernon Hills, IL

Direct Techology Group

Fort Lauderdale, FL

JMA Informational Technology

Vendors

$50,786.58

$62,176.69

$67,352.00

$50,859.33

JMA

Overland Park, KS

En Pointe Technologies

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Award Result

RFQ 16/62
Juniper Network Switches

1/29/2016


